
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change)  

 
 
Wed., May 25  1:00 p.m.  Ellsworth Correctional Learning Celebration 
       ECF Spiritual Life Center 
 
Thurs., May 26  4:00 p.m.  Ft. Leavenworth Commencement Ceremony 
       Lewis and Clark Center, Eisenhower Auditorium 
 
 
Fri., June 4 –   3:00 p.m. -   KACCT Quarterly Meeting 
Sat., June 5   8:00 a.m. - noon Colby Community College 
 
Tues., June 14  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., June 28  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., July 12  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Thurs., July 14  9:00 a.m.  Great Bend Chamber Coffee  
       Barton Community College Foundation Office 
 
Tues., July 26  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Aug 9   4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Aug 23  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting/Budget Hearing  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Sat., Aug 27   6:30 p.m.  43rd Annual Big Benefit Auction – Boots & Brews 
       Great Bend Knights of Columbus Club 
 
 
Tues., Sept 13  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Sept 27  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


